

BID PROPOSAL
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
Reedy Branch Greenway (Sweetwater Gap)

ITEMIZED BID TAB

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	BELUCA, LLC		BLACK DIAMOND DESIGNS INC.		CINDERALLA PARTNERS		HOLLINS CONSTRUCTION CO.		LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
SITE PREPARATION													
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$53,500.00	\$53,500.00	\$7,435.00	\$7,435.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,665.50	\$9,665.50	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,922.00	\$8,922.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	Seeding and Mulching	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,061.77	\$8,061.77	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Refresh Existing Construction Entrance @ Lowland St	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,717.50	\$3,717.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
6	Comprehensive Grading	1	LS	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$14,580.00	\$14,580.00	\$16,208.30	\$16,208.30	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
7	Undercut Allowance	100	CY	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$52.04	\$5,204.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
EROSION CONTROL													
8	Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$7,435.00	\$7,435.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
9	Combination Silt Fence/Tree Fence	1,000	LF	\$6.50	\$6,500.00	\$7.40	\$7,400.00	\$10.40	\$10,400.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
10	Slope Matting	225	SY	\$8.00	\$1,800.00	\$11.45	\$2,576.25	\$7.44	\$1,674.00	\$5.00	\$1,125.00	\$8.00	\$1,800.00
11	Silt Fence Outlet	2	EA	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,190.00	\$2,380.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
12	Erosion Control Matting	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$3,717.50	\$3,717.50	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
STRUCTURES													
13	10' Wide Wooden Boardwalk (All Inclusive Design, Permitting and Construction)	1	LS	\$330,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$405,150.00	\$405,150.00	\$339,036.00	\$339,036.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
CONCRETE													
14	10' x 10' x 0.5' (3000 PSI) Concrete Approach Slab	2	EA	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,934.00	\$3,868.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
15	10' Wide Concrete Greenway Trail	278	SY	\$220.00	\$61,160.00	\$94.38	\$26,237.64	\$199.95	\$55,586.10	\$156.00	\$43,368.00	\$125.00	\$34,750.00
16	MH Adjustments	3	EA	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$2,130.75	\$6,392.25	\$1,784.40	\$5,353.20	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
PROJECT CLOSEOUT													
17	As-Built Drawings	1	LS	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$3,717.50	\$3,717.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE				\$700,320.00		\$601,186.14		\$492,381.37		\$462,193.00		\$492,050.00	

*Bid has math error for LTs #14, 15, and 16. WR spoke with the contractor and confirmed the unit prices listed for each LI are correct and that the bid total should be \$462,193.00 as shown above.